
Bid Opening: 6/2/2022

ITB No. 22-101510
Price Schedule 
Opening: 

6/16/2022

ITB Name: Feed, Hay and Shavings For Little Creek Horse Farm 
(Annual Contract with 2 Options to Renew)

Procurement 
Agent: 

Jenifer G. Chapital

ITEM NO. COMMODITIES OR SERVICES Amount Unit Estimated Monthly Amount Unit price Total Estimated Cost

1. Nutrena Proforce Fuel 50 LBS. Bag 50 $32.99 $1,649.50

2. Nutrena Proforce Senior 50 LBS. Bag 48 $32.99 $1,583.52

3. Nutrena Empower 40 LBS. Bag 16 $41.00 $656.00

4. Salt Block 4 LBS Brick 46 $3.99 $183.54

$4,072.56

5. Queens Horse Bedding Easy Sift Pine Shave 3.25 CU FT. Bag 665 $5.99 $3,983.35

6. Horse Bedding Pellets 40 LBS. Bag 300 $7.99 $2,397.00
$6,380.35

7. Hay, 100% Timothy 75-85 LBS. BALE 455 $16.99 $7,730.45

8. Timothy Alfalfa Cube 50 LBS. BAG 8 $27.99 $223.92

9. Totally Timothy Chop Hay 40 LBS. BAG 6 $26.99 $161.94

10. Timothy Grass Pellets 50 LBS. BAG 6 $26.99 $161.94

$8,278.25
$18,731.16

$224,773.92

Witness Signature:  Monique McCrear

Procurement Agent Signature:

DEPARTMENT OF PURCHASING AND CONTRACTING

Conyers Pet and Livestock Supply, Inc, dba/The Stock Market

HAY

BID TABULATION

SHAVE

Number of Bids Received
LSBE Participation Benchmark/GFE

1
Waived

FEED

 

Separate Sealed Price Schedule (Yes/No)

Recommend award to the sole responsive and responsible bidder: Conyers Pet and Livestock Supply, Inc. dba/The Stock Market, 4479 Hwy. 20 SE, Conyers, GA  30013

YES
NOTE DETAILS

MONTHLY TOTAL (Total of Each Section)

ANNUAL TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL



 $                             1,649.50 


	Table 1

		2022-06-23T18:10:56-0400
	Jenifer Chapital




