
Manuel J. Maloof Center
1300 Commerce Drive

Decatur, Georgia 30030
DeKalb County Government

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12022-1849 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Action

File created: In control:6/22/2022 Board of Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:8/9/2022 8/9/2022

Title: Commission District(s): All
Acceptance of a Grant from the Atlanta Regional Commission for DeKalb Senior Services in the
Amount of  $2,109,586.94- At A Cost to the County of $160,564.73

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. ARC Contract DeKalb Senior Services FY2023 6-21 June.22

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Commissioners8/9/2022 1 Pass

recommended for approval.PECS-Planning, Economic
Development & Community
Services Committee

7/26/2022 1 Pass

Board of Commissioners7/26/2022 1

Accepted to the BOC agenda and
assigned

Committee of the Whole7/19/2022 1

DeKalb County Government Printed on 5/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

