
DeKalb County 
G E O RGIA 

DeKalb County 

Department of Purchasing and Contracting 

Contract Renewal Request Form 

User Department: Recreation, Parks and Cultural From: Jenifer G. Chapital 
Affairs 

1TB No.: 22-101510 Title: Feed, Hay and Shavings for Little Creek 
Horse Farm (Annual Contract with 2
Options to Renew) 

Effective Date: August 9, 2022 

Contract APPROVED Amount: $224,773.92 

Expiration Date: August 31, 2023 

Number of Renewals to Date: 0 

I Contractor(s) I Contract No. 
The Stock Market 1301248 

User Department Recommendation: Renew ✓ Bid 

I Agrees to Extend 
Yes 

Funding for Renewal Term: _$
_

1_8_0_,0_0
_

0
_

.
_
00 

________ _ (Unused funds do not roll over to the next term. Provide the amount of funding necessary for the renewal term.) 

Funding: General I✓ I Enterprise n 3 Digit Fund Code _2
_

7
_

1 _____ 
_

CIP Line Item No. (if appl�le): ___ _ 
Award Amount(s): 

The Stock Market 
Vendor: ______________ _ 

Name/ Amount 

Justification: 

Vendor provides products as requested and deliveries when requested. 

6/5/2023 

Date 
For Use by Purchasing and Contracting: Approve □ Deny 

Additional Comments: 

Purchasing and Contracting Signature Date 

Rev. 10/4/17 


	Check Box3: Yes
	Check Box4: Off
		2023-07-11T19:19:51-0400
	Delois Robinson


	Date6_af_date: 7/11/23


