
             Cost Analysis for Agenda Item 2022-1813-Diesel Powered Tractor with Flail Cutter 

Use of the Statewide Contract (SWC) No. 99999-001-SPD0000177-0026 for the purchase of two (2) 
diesel powered tractors with flail cutters is recommended by Fleet for the following reasons: 

 

1. The total list price for the base unit is $56,913.00.  The contract price with SWC discount is 
$50,931.05 which is a total savings of $5,981.95. The total amount with the added parts per unit 
is:  $69,329.05.  The total amount for the two units is:  $138,658.10. 
 

2. Historically we purchase these types of machines from Ag-Pro because they meet the minimum 
specifications usually and are the lowest, responsive and responsible bidder.       
 
 

 

 


