
            AGENDA NOTES   

 

Solicitation Name and # 

Feed, Hay and Shavings for Little Creek Horse Farm 

and Park (Annual Contract with 2 Options to Renew) 

ITB No. 22-101510 

 

Procurement Agent Jenifer Chapital 

Vendor(s) agree to renew under the same 

prices, terms and conditions  

Yes 

 

Solicitation Name, Number and Contract 

Number of Expiring Contract  

Feed, Hay and Shavings for Little Creek Horse Farm 

and Park (Annual Contract with 2 Options to Renew) 

ITB No. 22-101510 

 

CPA 1301248 – The Stock Market 

 

Total Award Amount  $404,773.92 

 

$224,773.92 – Initial 

$180,000.00 – Renewal 1  

 

 

 

Amount Spent To Date  $303,945.67 

 

$123,945.67 – Initial 

$180,000.00 – Renewal 1 

 

Prime Contractor Information and LSBE 

- Subcontractor  

The Stock Market (Prime)  

Marilyn Crab, Owner 

Years in Business: 28 

Years Doing Business with DeKalb:19 

 

Sole bidder remained responsive and responsible. 

Attachment • UD Contract Renewal Form 

 

 


